
 
 

 

Resources for Nursing Experiences 
 

Nurses are employed at Corewell Health in a variety of roles. If you are interested in your students 
obtaining some alternative experiences in non-clinical environments, please contact the individual listed 
under the specialty area below to arrange an experience. Please e-mail or call at least three weeks 
prior to the desired time.  Students requesting an experience may only do so on a day that they are 
already scheduled to be at the hospital for their rotation with the faculty ON SITE. 
 

 
*NOTE: For Critical Care Units* Maternal Child Health* (Peds, PICU & NICU) and Surgical Services* you must 
complete the request form which is located on the Royal Oak page of the Nursing Student Website.  
You must also be currently on a peds rotation. 

 
 

Clinical Nurse Specialist 
Michelle Wallace 248-551-0154 Michelle.Walace@beaumont.org 

*Critical Care - ICU Observation requests – must complete form first 
Mikel Koyl 248-551-6420 Nursingstudents@beaumont.org 

Emergency Center 
Scott Pugh 
 

248-551-5558 Scott.Pugh@beaumont.org  
 
 

Interventional Radiology 
 

  
Stephanie Perry 248-898-6191 Stephanie.Perry@beaumont.org 

Institutional Review Board (IRB) 
Lynne Paul 248-551-0662 Lynne.Paul@beaumont.org 

*Maternal Child Health – must complete form first 
Audrey Kalasky (NICU) 248-898-5774 Audrey.Kalasky@beaumont.org 
Mindi Johnson  248-898-5366 Mindi.johnson@beaumont.org  

Nurse Recruiters 
Amanda Lockwood 947-522-1711 Amanda.Lockwood@beaumont.org  

*Surgical Services/OR – must complete form first 
Clare MacLean 248-551-3936 Clare.MaClean@beaumont.org 

PreOp/PACU-2N-3N & 
Children’s Center for Surgery 

Clare MacLean 248-551-3936 Clare.MaClean@beaumont.org 
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